OP \$40.00 29663

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Guideworks Pty Ltd		04/11/2005	CORPORATION: AUSTRIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	PC Tools Research Pty Ltd	
Street Address:	Level 6, 620 Bourke Street	
City:	Melbourne	
State/Country:	AUSTRALIA	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: AUSTRALIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2966352	WINGUIDES

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (215)241-5306

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (215) 241-5303

Email: lsmith@liacouraslaw.com

Correspondent Name: Leslie H. Smith

Address Line 1: 1515 Market Street, 9th Floor

Address Line 4: Philadelphia, PENNSYLVANIA 19102

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name: Leslie H. Smith

Address Line 1: 1515 Market Street, Suite 808

Address Line 4: Philadelphia, PENNSYLVANIA 19102

NAME OF SUBMITTER:

Leslie H. Smith

Signature:

/Leslie H. Smith/

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003148 FRAME: 0784

900030975

Date:	08/28/2005
Total Attachments: 0	

TRADEMARK REEL: 003148 FRAME: 0785

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 003148 FRAME: 0786

RECORDED: 08/28/2005